
DIRECT MANCHESTER TO SHANGHAI FLIGHTS

TARIFF EFFECTIVE 1 JULY 2025

N

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.40

3.40

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.65

3.40

3.40

3.60

3.60

3.20

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.40

3.40

3.40

+45kg

0.70

0.80

0.70

0.80

0.80

0.90

0.90

0.90

1.05

3.00

2.80

3.20

3.00

2.20

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.50

2.50

2.50

+100kg

0.60

0.70

0.60

0.70

0.70

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.95

2.90

2.70

3.00

2.80

1.65

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.80

1.80

0.90

+300kg

0.50

0.55

0.45

0.60

0.60

0.70

0.70

0.70

0.95

2.80

2.60

2.90

2.70

1.65

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.70

1.70

0.80

+500kg

0.45

0.50

0.42

0.55

0.55

0.65

0.65

0.65

0.85

2.70

2.50

2.90

2.60

0.85

0.85

0.75

0.85

0.65

0.65

0.65

0.75

0.75

0.75

+1000kg

0.45

0.50

0.42

0.55

0.55

0.65

0.65

0.65

0.85

2.00

2.50

2.80

2.60

0.85

0.85

0.75

0.85

0.65

0.65

0.65

0.75

0.75

0.75

MIN

80.00

80.00

80.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

250.00

200.00

200.00

270.00

270.00

220.00

220.00

230.00

220.00

220.00

220.00

220.00

230.00

230.00

120.00

PVG DIRECT & REGIONAL RATES

MAN-PVG

MAN-PVG

MAN-PVG

LHR-MAN-PVG

BHX-MAN-PVG

NCL-MAN-PVG

EDI-MAN-PVG

GLA-MAN-PVG

BFS-MAN-PVG

DESTINATIONS VIA PVG

MAN-PVG-SYD

MAN-PVG-MEL

LHR-MAN-PVG-SYD

LHR-MAN-PVG-MEL

MAN-PVG-CGO

MAN-PVG-PEK

MAN-PVG-CAN

MAN-PVG-TSN

MAN-PVG-NKG

MAN-PVG-NGB

MAN-PVG-HGH

MAN-PVG-WUH

MAN-PVG-DLC

MAN-PVG-XIY

JUNEYAO AIR

SERVICE

General

Perishable

Density Rate 1:3

General & Perishable

General & Perishable

General & Perishable

General & Perishable

General & Perishable

General & Perishable

General wide-body via PVG

General wide-body via PVG

General wide-body via PVG

General wide-body via PVG

General wide-body via PVG

General RFS via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

General RFS via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

General RFS via PVG

General RFS via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

CONTINUES ON PAGE 2

in partnership with General Sales &
Service Agent

selectairlinemanagement.com



DIRECT MANCHESTER TO SHANGHAI FLIGHTS

TARIFF EFFECTIVE 1 JULY 2025

N

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.40

+45kg

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

+300kg

0.80

0.80

1.10

0.90

0.90

0.80

0.90

0.90

+500kg

0.75

0.75

1.10

0.85

0.85

0.75

0.85

0.85

+1000kg

0.75

0.75

1.10

0.85

0.85

0.75

0.85

0.85

MIN

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

DESTINATIONS VIA PVG

MAN-PVG-CKG

MAN-PVG-TFU

MAN-PVG-CSX

MAN-PVG-KWE

MAN-PVG-HAK

MAN-PVG-TAO

MAN-PVG-XMN

MAN-PVG-HRB

JUNEYAO AIR

SERVICE

General narrow-body via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

General narrow-body via PVG

RATES AVAILABLE EX LHR ON REQUEST FOR MAINLAND CHINA

RECEPTION POINTS

GHA MAN: Dnata 2 Pinfold Lane, Manchester Airport, M90 5YF

GHA LHR: Dnata DC3 Unit 3, Dnata City, Northumberland Close, Stanwell, TW19 7LN

SEE PAGE 3 FOR TERMS

RESERVATIONS: +44 (0)20 8587 0930

in partnership with General Sales &
Service Agent

selectairlinemanagement.com



DIRECT MANCHESTER TO SHANGHAI FLIGHTS

TERMS EFFECTIVE 1 JULY 2025

JUNEYAO AIR

RECEPTION POINTS

GHA MAN: Dnata 2 Pinfold Lane, Manchester Airport, M90 5YF

GHA LHR: Dnata DC3 Unit 3, Dnata City, Northumberland Close, Stanwell, TW19 7LN

• Rates are net/net in GBP may be subject to change, rates are inclusive of fuel, war & handling 

• HO/018 airwaybills issued by APG Cargo UK 

• AWB header - Issued by Juneyao Airlines Co, Ltd 80 Hongxiangsan Road, Hongqiao International 

Airport, Terminal 2, Shanghai

• Juneyao currently do not accept DGR, AVI, ELI or ELM

• All shipments transiting within China require a transit form to be completed

• GHA LHR Dnata DC3 Unit 3, Dnata City, Northumberland Close, Stanwell, Middlesex, TW19 7LN

• GHA MAN Dnata City North, 2 Pinfold Lane, Manchester Airport, Manchester, M90 5YF

• Cut off for known cargo LHR 1800 day before / MAN 0400

• Strict 15 day payment terms

RESERVATIONS: +44 (0)20 8587 0930

in partnership with General Sales &
Service Agent

selectairlinemanagement.com


